August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

ATHENA-WESTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
2017 - 2018 ACADEMIC CALENDAR

30-31

[ I NN

13
27

10
22
23-24

25
26-29

2-5
15
26

16

19

26-30

13

27

25

28
31

11-12

Professional Day

Professional Day
Labor Day — Holiday
First Day of School
Pendleton Round Up

Professional Day
Conferences

Conferences/Professional Day
End 1% Quarter

Veterans Day Observed

Early Release/Thanksgiving Break
Thanksgiving Break — Holiday

Christmas Day — Holiday
Winter Break

New Year’s Day

Winter Break (continued)

Martin Luther King Day — Holiday
End 2" Quarter/1% Semester

Professional Day
Presidents’ Day

Professional Day
Spring Break

End 3™ Quarter
Conferences
Professional Day

Early Release/Professional Day
Memorial Day — Holiday
WMHS Seniors’ Last Day

WMHS Graduation
Last Day of School
Professional Day

No Students

No Students
No School
Students

No School

No Students
No Students

No Students
No School
% Day

No School

No School
No School

No School

No School
No School

No Students
No School
No Students
No School
No School

No Students

% Day
No School

No Students



