## ATHENA-WESTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 2017 – 2018 ACADEMIC CALENDAR

August	30-31	Professional Day	No Students
September	1 4 5 15	Professional Day Labor Day – Holiday First Day of School Pendleton Round Up	No Students No School Students No School
October	13 27	Professional Day Conferences	No Students No Students
November	3 9 10 22 23-24	Conferences/Professional Day End 1 <sup>st</sup> Quarter Veterans Day Observed Early Release/Thanksgiving Break Thanksgiving Break – Holiday	No Students  No School ½ Day No School
December	25 26-29	Christmas Day – Holiday Winter Break	No School No School
January	1 2-5 15 26	New Year's Day Winter Break (continued) Martin Luther King Day – Holiday End 2 <sup>nd</sup> Quarter/1 <sup>st</sup> Semester	No School No School No School
February	16 19	Professional Day Presidents' Day	No Students No School
March	9 26-30	Professional Day Spring Break	No Students No School
April	6 13 27	End 3 <sup>rd</sup> Quarter Conferences Professional Day	No School No Students
May	25 28 31	Early Release/Professional Day Memorial Day – Holiday WMHS Seniors' Last Day	½ Day No School
June	2 8 11-12	WMHS Graduation Last Day of School Professional Day	No Students